UNIFIED COURT SYSTEM
2004 SCHEDULE
HOLIDAYS _
|| 2004 TERMS OF COURT ' ' |
TERM ‘ MONDAY SUNDAY
‘ February 1, 2004
February 29, 2004

Il January 5, 2004
March 28, 2004
!

JI February 2, 2004
March 1, 2004
April 25, 2004

1
2
3
4 March 29, 2004
5 April 26, 2004 May 23, 2004
6 June 20, 2004
7 | July 18, 2004

May 24, 2004
" June 21,2004
w ' 8 July 19, 2001. August 15, 2004
L%m_ o 9 August 16, 1’_0?4 September 12, 2004
f\f‘ & 10 || September 13,2004 October 10, 2004
Sl .= 1 October 11, 2004 November 7, 2004
= ‘ 3 12 November 8, 2004 December 5, 2004
e ) 13 |[Decombore, 2004 January 4, 2005 |
= )
'| 2004 HOLIDAYS '
Thursday January 1, 2004 New Year's Day
Monday | January 19, 2004 H Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Thursday February 12, 2004 Lincoln's Birthday
Monday February 18, 2004 Washington’s Birthday (Observed)
Monday May 31, 2004 | Memorial Day
Monday || July 5, 2004 [ Independence Day (Observed)
Monday September 6, 2004 Labor Day
Monday October 11, 2004 Columbus Day
Tuesday November 2, 2004 ] _E_l_e_cﬁon Day
Thursday November 11, 2004 ] 'V_et—eran's Day -
Thursday November 25, 2004 Thanksgiving Day
December 24, 2004 Christmas Day (Observed)

Friday




